Rank Competitor(s

~N o oA WD

Hayleigh-Anne Abbott
Jaime Gabbard
Gabrielle Levesque
Alyssa Cross

Jasmine Liu

Emmy Bronsard
Madelyn Moness

Club

Town of Mt Royal FSC
Skate Oakville

St Margaret s Bay SC
St Margaret s Bay SC
Gloucester FSC

CPA Gadbois

Granite Club

Erica Topolski

Date:

2-Aug-2013

Section

QC
co
NS
NS
EO
QC
co

2:21:07PM

Minto Summer Skate

Minto Skating Centre
Aug. 1, 2013 to Aug. 4, 2013

Juvenile Women (A)

Category Result Summary

31.07
26.92
24.07
22.44
21.64
20.45
14.22

31.07
26.92
24.07
22.44
21.64
20.45
14.22

Lorna Schroder




